Register Here!

Taxi Driver’s
Vocational Licence-IDVL

(1.5-Day Course)

Day 1 8.30am to 5.30pm Day 2 8.30am to 12.30pm

Fri, 2 May 2025 Sun, 4 May 2025
Mon, 5 May 2025 Tue, 6 May 2025
Thu, 8 May 2025 Fri, @ May 2025

Sat, 10 May 2025 Sun, 11 May 2025
Thu, 15 May 2025 Fri, 16 May 2025

Sat, 17 May 2025 Sun, 18 May 2025

Day 1 8.30am to 5.30pm Day 2 8.30am to 12.30pm

Mon, 19 May 2025 Tue, 20 May 2025
Thu, 22 May 2025 Fri, 23 May 2025

Sat, 24 May 2025 Sun, 25 May 2025

Mon, 26 May 2025 Tue, 27 May 2025

Thu, 29 May 2025 Fri, 30 May 2025
Sat, 31 May 2025 sun, 1 Jun 2025

Tue, 13 May 2025 | 8.30am fo 10pm

TDVL - SPECIAL 1 DAY CLASS
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https://www.cdgtaxi.com.sg/account-registration/

Register Here!

Confirmed class

Private Hire Car Driver’s
Vocational Licence-PDVL e

Saturday and
Sunday

(1 Day Course) 8.30am to 5.30am
Sun Mon Wed Sat
4 May 2025 5 May 2025 7/ May 2025 10 May 2025

Wed Sat Mon Wed
14 May 2025 17 May 2025 19 May 2025 21 May 2025

Sat Mon Wed Sat
24 May 2025 26 May 2025 28 May 2025 31 May 2025

PDVL - SPECIAL COMBI 2 DAYS CLASS

Thu, 15 May 2025 6pm to 10pm

Fri, 16 May 2025 é6pm to 10pm

PDVL - SPECIAL COMBI 1 DAY CLASS

Fri, 30 May 2025 1.30pm to 10pm
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https://www.cdgtaxi.com.sg/account-registration/

